Clubrecords heren outdoor

Benjamins

ver Bram Verstraeten 4,00 m 1995
hoog M. Heylen 1,20 m 1994
kogel (1kg) M. Heylen 10,74 m 1994
kogel (1kg) Joost Brebels 10,74 m 28/08/2005 Bree
hockeybal M. Heylen 35,08 m 1994
3-kamp M. Heylen 1070 p 1994
4-kamp Joost Brebels 1723 p 28/08/2005 Bree
60 m Klaas Broekmans 9,10s 26/09/2015 Nijvel
600 m Maarten Vansteenkiste 1:51,01s 22/09/2012 Nijvel
1000 m Joost Brebels 3:21,25s 24/09/2005 Nijvel
4x60m Stein Caelen 38,83 s 23/09/2000 Nijvel
Kenneth Staelens
Martijn Vankevelaer
Rob Sybers
3x600m Mick Vanhemel 6:48,59 s 23/08/2009  Tessenderlo
Neel Tijs
Dieter Corstjens
3x600m Pieter Teuwissen 6:48,59 s 17/08/2014 Hechtel
Klaas Broekmans
Gijs Geerits
ver Bram Verstraeten 4,69 m 11/04/1997  Tessenderlo
hoog Bram Verstraeten 1,39 m 13/09/1997 Neerpelt
kogel (2kg) Jef Buteneers 9,52 m 23/09/2017 Nijvel
hockeybal Geert Bosmans 46,02 m 1999
discus (0,6 kg) Jeffrey Nulens 24,00 m 2003
3-kamp Bram Verstraeten 1325p 1996
4-kamp Juul Derickx 2160 p 5/10/2019 Heusden
60 m Erik Nijs 8,50s
60 m Fr. Lemmens 8,50s
60 m H (0,762m) Geert Brebels 10,88 s 21/09/1997 Hechtel
200 m A. Mulders 31,10s
800 m Fr. Lemmens 2:27,53s
1000 m Joost Brebels 3:10,39 s 22/07/2006 Heusden
4x60m Jo Knoops 35,60 s 29/08/1987 Hechtel
Fr. Lemmens
S. Dewulf
Raf Creemers
3x600m Wannes Ceyssens 6:17,22 s 2/09/2018 Lanaken
Nand Put
Juul Derickx
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ver
hoog

kogel (3ke)
speer (a00¢gr)
discus (0,75 kg)
polsstok

3-kamp

4-kamp

5-kamp (zonder 1000 m)
5-kamp (met 1000 m)

80 m
150 m
200 m
300 m
800 m
1000 m

80 mH (0,838m)
150 m H (0,762 m)

3 km snelwandel

4x80m

3x600m

Erik
Erik
Geert
Erik

Raf
Raf
Geert
Joost

Bert
Klaas
Raf
Joost

Joost

Raf
Joost

Jan

Jo
Fr.

Raf
Sam

Tijs
Joost

Nijs

Nijs

Brebels

Nijs
Lemmerkens
Segers

Creemers
Creemers
Brebels
Brebels

Jacobs
Broekmans
Creemers
Brebels
Peeters
Brebels

Creemers
Brebels

Teuwen

Knoops
Lemmens
Dewulf
Creemers

Segers
Schuermans
Brebels

532m
1,55m
10,27 m
34,18 m
31,34 m
2,00 m

1843 p
2203 p
2679 p
2617 p

10,2's
19,27 s
26,80 s
41,88 s
2:14,40s
2:54,29 s

13,30
23,10s

21:43,8s

45,60 s

5:33,60s

6/09/1986
27/07/1986
25/09/1999
27/09/1986

1988
1989
29/08/1999
19/09/2009

10/06/1995
29/06/2019
16/06/1989
26/09/2009
26/09/2009

16/07/1989
22/06/2008

23/09/1979

23/08/2009

Neerpelt
Hechtel
Diepenbeek
Alken

Bree
Genk

Tessenderlo
Lanaken
Tessenderlo
Nijvel

Nijvel

Hechtel
Hasselt

Genk

Tessenderlo
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Cadetten

ver
hoog
kogel (2 kg)
speer (s00¢gr)
discus (1kg)
hamer (akg)
H.S.S.
polsstok

5-kamp
8-kamp

100 m
150 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
mijl
2000 m

100 m H (0,914 m)
300 m Ho762m)

4x100 m

Emiel
Sven
Emiel
Emiel
Emiel
Davy
Gijs
Johan

Kim
Sven

Bert
Gijs
Raf
Bert
Joost
Jaak
Bert
Jaak
Sam
Joost

Raf
Raf

G
J.
G.
D

Peeters
Bekaert
Peeters
Peeters
Peeters
Nulens

Geerits
Segers

Royakkers
Bekaert

Jacobs
Geerits
Creemers
Jacobs
Brebels
Kerkhofs
Dreezen
Kerkhofs
Segers
Brebels

Creemers
Creemers

Camps
Scheurmans
Soors
Aendekerk

6,10 m
1,68 m
13,14 m
47,48 m
41,16 m
32,56 m
12,14 m
2,60 m

2362 p
3305p

11,43 s
19,00 s
23,545
38,545
54,74 s
2:03,6s
2:49,60 s
4:08,7 s
5:15,63 s
6:38,27 s

16,0s
43,2 s

52,7s

5/07/1975
31/05/1998
31/08/1975

2/07/1975
16/07/1975
29/09/2018
15/09/2019
17/08/1998

1997
30-31/5/1998

1997
30/08/2019
8/09/1991
12/07/1997
15/08/2011
18/07/1979
18/08/1996
26/07/1979
8/09/2010
4/06/2011

28/07/1991
5/05/1991

Lommel
Herentals
Heizel

Bree

Spa

Alken
Moeskroen
Tessenderlo

Herentals

Neerpelt
Merksem
Alken
Merksem
Hechtel
Lommel
Alken
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo

Hechtel
Genk

Update : 15/10/2017



ver
hoog
kogel (s kg)
speer (700¢gr)
discus (15 kg)
hamer (s kg)
H.S.S.
polsstok

8-kamp

100 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
mijl
2000 m
3000 m
2000 m steeple

100mH

110 m H (0,914 m)
300 m H(o,838m)
400 m H (0,838 m)

4x100 m

Emiel
Dirk

Emiel
Emiel
Emiel
Davy
Davy
Davy

Emiel

Paul
Paul
Bert
Paul

Robbe
Jan
Robbe
Hendrik
Jan

Dirk
Kim
Raf
Tijs

— — - T

Peeters
Teuwen
Peeters
Peeters
Peeters
Nulens
Aendekerk
Aendekerk

Peeters

Peeters
Peeters
Jacobs
Peeters
Deckers
Verheijen
Ferson
Verheijen
Heylen
Ferson
Peeters

Teuwen
Royakkers
Creemers
Schuermans

Jacobs
Dreesen
Meulemans
Dreesen

6,62m
1,81m
13,56 m
51,54 m
39,58 m
43,43 m
13,35m
3,00m

4831 p

11,0s
22,5s
39,41s
49,9 s
2:00,3 s
2:41,85s
4:08,4 s
4:44,86 s
6:13,20 s
9:00,2 s
6:50,2 s

16,6 s
21,04 s
41,00 s
1:02,89 s

46,6 s

7/06/1976
11/08/1984

4/09/1977
4/09/1977
12/10/2019
12/09/1992
31/05/1992

2/09/1972
7/08/1972

1999
3/10/1971

28/06/2018
24/08/1967

1/08/2018
28/05/2016
17/09/1967

8/07/1998
29/08/1993
27/04/2013

Hechtel
Lommel

Heizel
Heizel
Lanaken
Oordegem
Hechtel

Bree
Rome (It)

Cointe

Tessenderlo
Cointe
Tessenderlo
Genk
Heizel

Diepenbeek
Hasselt
Hechtel

ver
hoog

kogel (s kg)
speer (s00gr)
discus (1,75 kg)
hamer (skg)
H.S.S.
polsstok

5-kamp
10-kamp

100 m
150 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
mijl
2000 m
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m

110 m H (0,991 m)
400 m H (0,914 m)

4x100 m

J.

Leo
Emiel
Emiel
Emiel
Jeffrey
Emiel
Emiel

Emiel
Emiel

Chris
Michiel
Chris
Valere
P.
Johan
Jan
Bart

T.

Jan
Jan

P.

Dirk

Limmekens
Clijsters
Peeters
Peeters
Peeters
Nulens
Peeters
Peeters

Peeters
Peeters

Schrijvers
Clauwers
Schrijvers
Camps
Boudin
Vandormael
Ferson
Smeets
Peeters
Ferson
Ferson
Bas

Teuwen
Das

6,98 m
1,96 m
12,88 m
57,48 m
40,64 m
36,68 m
12,78 m
3,40m

3196 p
6363 p

10,8 s
17,63 s
22,3s
50,65 s
1:56,3 s
2:39,2s
3:57,6s
4:43,49 s
5:47,7 s
8:27,0s
14:57,8 s
35:11,2s

16,56 s
65,7 s

47,2 s

11/07/1976

6/10/1979
26/09/2010

27/06/1976
30/08/2019
8/05/1977

21/07/2005

23/07/1969
30/08/1969

Bree

Hechtel
Beveren

Cointe
Neerpelt
Namen

Alken

Lommel
Lommel
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ver

hoog

kogel (7,26 kg)

speer (soogr)

discus (2kg)

hamer (7,26 kg)

H.S.S.

polsstok

gewichtwerpen
(15,88 kg)

5-kamp
10-kamp
werp 5-kamp

100 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

mijl

2000 m

3000 m

5000 m
10000 m
3000 m steeple
10 mijl

1/2 marathon
marathon
uurloop

110 m H (1,067 m)
400 m H (0,914 m)

4 x100 m

4 x400 m

4 x 1500 m

Jos
Leo
Jean
Emiel
Jean
Jeffrey
Jos

T.
Jeffrey

Jos
Leo
Jeffrey

Werner
Chris
Valére
Werner
Jo

Jo

Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jan

Jan
J.M.
J.M.
Hendrik
Tony

Dirk
Jos

Jean
Jos
?7??
27?7

Hendrik
Martijn
Bart
Jonathan

Janssen
Clijsters
Vandijck
Peeters
Vandijck
Nulens
Gijsen
Smith
Nulens

Gijsen
Clijsters
Nulens

Schuermans
Schrijvers
Camps
Schuermans
Schreurs
Schreurs
Bauduin
Bauduin
Bauduin
Bauduin
Bauduin
Ferson
Ferson
Husniaux
Husniaux
Vanloon
Peeters

Teuwen
Gijsen

Duhain
Limmerkens
Geraerts
Geysen

Bauduin
Gijsen

Heylen
Ceyssens
Smeets
Put

7,21 m
2,01m
14,08 m
59,48 m
42,28 m
41,27 m
14,10 m
3,80m
11,72 m

2501 p
6067 p
2167 p

10,7 s
22,18 s
36,02 s
48,93 s
1:51,6s
2:27,3s
3:449s
4:17,6s
5:17,6 s
8:12,6s
14:14,8 s
30:09,2 s
9:34,0s
55:05s
1:09: s
2:27:57 s
18066 m

16,4 s
549s

44,0

3:26:80s

18:37,37 s

10/07/1983
12/05/1979
21/04/1974
25/05/1980
13/04/1974
14/05/2019
11/04/1976

10/06/2019

11/04/1976
29-30/05/1977
14/10/2017

3/07/1987

8/05/1979
12/07/1997
11/08/1988
20/05/1981
28/05/1982
19/09/1970

22/08/1970
26/08/1970
15/09/1971
21/07/1972

1996
4/10/1986

29/04/1990

20/08/1972

1977 ?

27/08/2017

Hasselt
Hechtel

St. Truiden
Tessenderlo
Cointe
Weert

Sart - Tilman

Eeklo

Sart - Tilman
Hechtel
Lanaken

Tessenderlo
Hechtel
Alken
Hechtel
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Woluwe

Brasschaat
Sittard (Ned)
Lommel
Cointe

Naimette

Genk

Heizel

Diepenbeek
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ver

hoog

kogel (7,26 kg)

speer (soogr)

discus (2kg)

hamer (7,26 kg)

H.S.S.

polsstok

gewichtwerpen
(15,88 kg)

5-kamp
10-kamp

100 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

mijl

2 mijl

2000 m

3000 m

5000 m

10000 m

10 mijl

1/2 marathon
marathon
uurloop

2000 m steeple
3000 m steeple

110 m H (0,991 m)
300 m H (0,914 m)
400 m H (0,914 m)

4 x400 m

Snelwandelen
3000 m piste
5000 m piste
10000 m piste
20000 m piste
1 h piste

5 km weg

10 km weg

20 km weg

30 km weg
100 km weg
50 Engelse mijl

Jos
Leo
Jean
Jos
Jean
Davy
Jos
Jos
Davy

Jan
Jos

Jos
Jos
Jos
Jos
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jos
Jos
Jos

Jan
Jos

Jan

Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre

Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre

Gijsen
Clijsters
Vandijck
Dreesen
Vandijck
Aendekerk
Gijsen
Gijsen
Aendekerk

Dreesen
Gijsen

Gijsen
Gijsen
Gijsen
Gijsen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Smeets
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen
Taverna
Dreesen
Dreesen
Dreesen

Gijsen
Gijsen
Gijsen

Ferson
Gijsen
Colaerts
Dreesen

Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels

Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels
Gabriels

6,08 m
1,75m
13,10 m
40,54 m
36,12 m
19,62 m
13,04 m
2,60 m
6,33 m

2504 p
4752 p

11,07 s
23,92 s
40,35 s
52,2s
1:59,68 s
2:34,37 s
4:09,7 s
4:27,8s
11:27,32 s
5:45,6 s
8:59,20 s
15:36,51 s
33:03,8s
56:42: s
1:08:56 s
2:37:14 s
16815 m
6:33,4 s
10:03,4s

20,2s
46,26 s
57,8 s

3:47,4s

16:18,1s
27:12,0s
56:40,0 s
1:58:48,0 s
10506 m

28:06 s
56:49 s
2:00:29 s
3:09:44 s
12:07:07 s
9:07:07 s

2/09/2015

19/09/2015

24/08/1997

20/06/2014

21/09/1994

1/05/1994
9/05/1994

13/07/1984

15/09/1995
12/08/1994
30/03/1996
26/06/1996
10/09/1993

28/08/1993

8/08/1995
10/03/1996
31/05/1987
24/05/1981
10/04/1982

Tessenderlo

Ciney

Hasselt

Alken

Tessenderlo

Lommel
Hechtel

Alken

Rotterdam
Weert
Maubeuge
Barendrecht
Zaandam

Gross Gerau
Roosendaal
St Oedenrode
Den Haag

St Oedenrode
Sittard
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